
Team Schedule
Boys/Girls Varsity Cross Country
8/24/2012 to 10/31/2012

Rugby High School
1123 S Main Ave
Rugby, ND  58368-2496

Scott Grochow
School Phone: 701-776-5201
Home Phone:
Fax: 701-776-5091
Scott.Grochow@sendit.nodak.edu

Cross Country
Boys/Girls Varsity

Place Time
Friday 08/24/12 Jamestown "Orr"iginals Invitational Away 11:00AM

Thursday 08/30/12 Minot Mouse River Local @ Velva Away 4:00PM

Thursday 09/06/12 Grafton Invitational Away 4:15PM

Saturday 09/15/12 Valley City Bill Jansen Blue/White Invitational Away 11:00AM

Saturday 09/22/12 Beulah/Hazen Invitational Away 10:00AM

Saturday 09/29/12 Four Winds Invitational Away 11:00AM

Monday 10/01/12 Larimore Polar Bear Invitational Away 4:00PM

Saturday 10/06/12 19th Annual Rugby Booster Club Invitational Home 11:00AM

Thursday 10/11/12 Cooperstown G“OTT” Courage Invitational Away 4:00PM

Saturday 10/20/12 Class B East Region - Cooperstown Away 11:00AM

Saturday 10/27/12 State Class B & A - Dickinson Away 12:00PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Mike McNeff Jared Blikre Scott Grochow
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